800-969-0108 • 610-916-9501 (Fax)
2670 Leiscz’s Bridge Road, Suite 400, Leesport, PA 19533
e-mail: flexroof@cs.com • www.flexroofingsystems.com
P R O D U C T  D A T A  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Polymer GypTec™
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Flex Polymer GypTec™ is a glass-filled
nylon auger fastener with a 1-in. head

cementitious wood fiber applications.
Approvals
PHYSICAL DATA
The data below is constant for each Polymer GypTec
fastener.
HEAD THREAD
1" Diameter
Internal 1⁄4"
Square Drive
.675" Diameter
3.5  T.P.I. Buttress
MATERIAL COATING
Glass-Filled Nylon NA
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. LENGTH THREAD PKG WEIGHT
GYPTEC025 2.5" 1.5" 500 13 lbs.
GYPTEC030 3" 2.25" 500 16 lbs.
GYPTEC035 3.5" 2.25" 500 18 lbs.
GYPTEC040 4" 2.25" 500 20 lbs.
GYPTEC045 4.5" 2.25" 500 22 lbs.
GYPTEC050 5" 2.25" 500 23 lbs.
GYPTEC055 5.5" 2.25" 500 24 lbs.
GYPTEC060 6" 2.25" 500 26 lbs.
GYPTEC065 6.5" 2.25" 500 28 lbs.
GYPTEC070 7" 2.25" 500 30 lbs.
GYPTEC075 7.5" 2.25" 500 32 lbs.
GYPTEC080 8" 2.25" 250 17 lbs.
GYPTEC085 8.5" 2.25" 250 19 lbs.
GYPTEC090 9" 2.25" 250 20 lbs.
GYPTEC095 9.5" 2.25" 250 21 lbs.
GYPTEC100 10" 2.25" 250 22 lbs.
GYPTEC105 10.5" 2.25" 250 23 lbs.
GYPTEC110 11" 2.25" 250 24 lbs.
GYPTEC115 11.5" 2.25" 250 25 lbs.
GYPTEC120 12" 2.25" 250 26 lbs.
RP
11
02
7G